## M23000007200

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
200523
W230000 66919

Office Use Only



500407797335

05/01/29--01044--021 \*\*125.00

2023 JUN -5 1 to 1:5u

**M. SOLOMON**JUN - 5 2023

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: BigAir Procluce Name	of Limited Liability Company	
	Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, eferenced foreign limited liability company to transact busi	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:	
Jordan	Harper Name of Person	
	CKONS, LLC Firm/Company	. 123
<del></del>	Firm/Company	. 623
908 Pal	m Blvd S	2023 JUR - S TEE TE 50
	Address	
Nice	eville, FL 32578	<u>-</u> -
Cit	y/State and Zip Code	56
E-mail address; (to be	Jaza 850@ gmail. Com used for future annual report-dotification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call		
Jordan Harper	at ( 850 ) 217 - 8926  Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	-
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Mailing Address:	Street Address:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	
rananassee, r iz 52517	Tallahassee, FL 32303	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to FLORIDA DEPA \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of	& 🔲 \$155.00 Filing Fee & 🖂 \$160.00 Filing Fee.	

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	gair Productions, L			
The limit which is settly altered to a new	Whisper Pickles adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	LLC	must a clude "Laminal Lambda. Con	**************************************
_				
Jurisdiction under the law of which	oreign limited liability company is organized)	3	(FEI number, if appli	cable)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine	gistration ) penalty liability)		
908 Pa	im Blvd S	6	ame	
Address of Principal Office)		(Mading	Address)	
Niceville, F	L 32578			
				2023
lame and <u>street address</u> of	[Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box.)	NOT acceptable)		5
		_		·
Name:	Jordan Harper			
Office Address:	Jordan Harper 908 Palm Bl	nd S		50
_	Niceville	Flo	rida <u>32578</u>	
stered agent's acceptant	te:		,	
ing been named as registe mated in this application mply with the provisions	ered agent and to accept service of pro , I hereby accept the appointment as t of all statutes relative to the proper a	registered agent a	nd agree to act in this co	ipacity. I further agr.
accept the obligations of	ply position as registered agent.		- ·	-
·	<i>.//</i> /			

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity	<u>y:</u>	Name and Address:
□Manager	Name: Stacey Jaworski	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address: 908 Palm Bluch S	□Member	Address:	
☑Authorized	Niceville, FL 32578	□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		□Other
∃Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	ري ا ا
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		. 0.
□Other	□Other	□Other		Other ——
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person		
□Other	Other	□Other		□Other

- 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)
- 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Staco Jawaski

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

## Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BIGAIR PRODUCTIONS, LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BIGAIR PRODUCTIONS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF

6401899 8300 SR# 20232172927

You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware gov/authver shtml

James in Banner, bestimary of blate

Authentication: 2033\$1622

Date: 05-18-23



May 9, 2023

JORDAN HARPER 908 PALM BLVD S NICEVILLE, FL 32578 US

SUBJECT: WHISPER PICKLES.LLC

Ref. Number: W23000066989

We have received your document for WHISPER PICKLES,LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 023A00010451

Andrea Andrews Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org